GAME

TEAM SCORING TOTAL
Louisa-Muscatine 2272
Charles City 2184
Forest City 2138
Shenandoah 2172
Monticello 2077
Durant (At-Large Qualifier) 1949
Camanche 1862
Centerville 1790

INDIVIDUAL SCORING SCHOOL

Cade Schmidt (12) Charles City
Dustin Beaham (12) Louisa-Muscatine
Keagan McCarty (12) Knoxville
Caden Hall (12) Red Oak
Tanner Frascht (12) Forest City
Holden Huffman (12) Sigourney
Conner Thompson (12) Forest City
Keaten Bieri (9) Louisa-Muscatine
Austin Espe (9) Oelwein
Easton Lee (10) Monticello

Allen Stauffer (9)
Carter Hancock (10)

Louisa-Muscatine
Wabhlert Catholic

SQIC- State Qualifier Individual Champion
SQAL- State Qualifier At-Large

CLASS 1A BOYS
Update: Feb. 18, 2020

BAKER 1
SCORE
191
195
223
166
217
195
200
136

1ST GAME

SCORE
234
280
214
256
245
211
224
234
249
235
232
240

BAKER 2
SCORE

236
234
193
220
199
245
153
170

2ND GAME

SCORE

290
221
269
226
235
269
255
244
228
233
232
215

BAKER 3
SCORE

248
214
191
218
190
219
220
171

TOTAL
SCORE

524
501
483
482
480
480
479
478
477
468
464
455

2020 IHSAA & IGHSAU BOWLING - STATE QUALIFIERS

BAKER 4
SCORE
234
182
173
187
206
188
203
159

sQlc
sQlc
sQlc
sQlc
sQlc
SQAL
SQAL
SQAL
SQAL
sQlc
SQAL
sQlc

BAKER 5
SCORE
245
210
231
185
180
221
190
198

TOTAL

SCORE
3426
3219
3149
3148
3069
3017
2828
2624



	Class 1A

